73rd Tuna Conference Paypal Fees Sheet for Credit Card Payments

(These includes all the Paypal fees for using a credit card)

In United States

Outside the United States

Credit
Card Credit Card
Item Charge Item Charge

Only registration $104.00 Only registration $105.00
One night at Shared plus registration $399.00 One night at Shared or Private room rate plus registration $403.00
Two nights at Shared plus registration $694.00 Two nights at Shared or Private room rate plus registration $701.00
Three nights at Shared plus registration $989.00 Three nights at Shared or Private room rates plus registration $998.00
One night at Vintage Single room rate plus registration $456.00 One night at Vintage Single room rate plus registration $460.00
Two nights at Vintage Single room rate plus registration $808.00 Two nights at Vintage Single room rate plus registration $816.00
Three nights at Vintage Single room rates plus registration $1,160.00 Three nights at Vintage Single room rates plus registration $1,171.00
One night at Deluxe room rate plus registration $569.00 One night at Deluxe room rate plus registration $574.00
Two nights at Deluxe room rate plus registration $1,033.00 Two nights at Deluxe room rate plus registration $1,043.00
Three nights at Deluxe room rates plus registration $1,498.00 Three nights at Deluxe room rates plus registration $1,512.00
One Day Commuter Fee plus registration $229.00 One Day Commuter Fee plus registration $231.00
Two Day Commuter Fees plus registration $354.00 Two Day Commuter Fees plus registration $358.00
Three Day Commuter Fees plus registration $480.00 Three Day Commuter Fees plus registration $484.00
Four Day Commuter Fees plus registration $605.00 Four Day Commuter Fees plus registration $611.00
Shuttle (please add this amount to any of the above options) $31.00 Shuttle (please add this amount to any of the above options) $32.00
Please add these amounts to any of the above options per night: Please add these amounts to any of the above options per night:
Non-Participating Spouse per night $274.00 Non-Participating Spouse per night $276.00
Non-Participating Child (3 - 11 yrs) per night $71.00 Non-Participating Child (3 - 11 yrs) per night $72.00
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